

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 21-0807				
Туре:	Resc	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Clerk-Recorder/Registrar of Voters	
On agenda:	11/9/	2021			
Title:	Resolution approving a Maintenance Addendum to the Agreement between the County of Nevada and Harris Local Government Solutions Incorporated (Res. 17-564), pertaining to software maintenance services for the Nevada County Clerk-Recorder's recording and accounting system.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 21-470 Addendum to Services Agreement for Software Maintenance Services, 2. Harris Maintenance Addendum Staff Memo.pdf, 3. Resolution Maintenance Addendum Acclaim.pdf, 4. HRS Maintenance Addendum - Nevada County, CA.pdf, 5. Exhibit A - Harris Maintenance Service Agreement.pdf, 6. Exhibit B - Res No# 17-564.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	ion	Result
11/9/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	RS Ac	opted.	Pass

Resolution approving a Maintenance Addendum to the Agreement between the County of Nevada and Harris Local Government Solutions Incorporated (Res. 17-564), pertaining to software maintenance services for the Nevada County Clerk-Recorder's recording and accounting system.